LeagueName

Date

9/8/2018
9/8/2018
9/8/2018
9/8/2018
9/8/2018
9/8/2018

Date

9/14/2018

Date

9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2018

Date

Time

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Time

6:00pm

Time

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Time

Pine Bush

Field

Senior

Softball
Major2
Majorl
Majorl

BaseballB

Field

Baseball

Field

Major2
Softball
Majorl
Baseballl
Softball

Senior

Field

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

2018 District 19 Fall Ball

Games Hosted By League

9/8/2018

Division Home

Senior Baseball Pine Bush Purple

Minor Softball Pine Bush Gold
Minor Baseball Pine Bush Gold
Major Baseball Pine Bush Gold
Major Baseball Pine Bush Purple

Minor Baseball Pine Bush Purple

9/14/2018

Division Home

Minor Baseball Pine Bush Purple

9/15/2018

Division Home

Minor Baseball Pine Bush Purple

Junior Softball Pine Bush
Intermediate Baseball Pine Bush
Major Baseball Pine Bush Gold
Minor Softball Pine Bush Purple

Pine Bush Gold

9/22/2018

Division Home

Senior Baseball

Visitor

Montgomery Black
Pine Bush Purple
Town of Newburgh
Town of Newburgh
Minisink Valley Black

Wallkill Area Black

Visitor

New Windsor Baseball

Visitor

Minisink Valley Gray
Montgomery
Washingtonville
Pine Bush Purple
Wallkill Area

Washingtonville

Visitor



LeagueName

Date

9/22/2018
9/22/2018
9/22/2018
9/22/2018

Date

9/28/2018

Date

9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018

Date

10/6/2018

Time

1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Time

6:30pm

Time

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Time

1:00pm

Pine Bush

Field

Majorl
Softball
Softball

MajorA

Field

Softball

Field

Softball
MajorB
Senior
Majorl
MajorA
Senior

Softball

Field

Softball

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

2018 District 19 Fall Ball

Games Hosted By League

Division

Intermediate Baseball

Major Softball
Minor Softball

Minor Baseball

Division

Minor Softball

Division

Minor Softball

Minor Baseball
Senior Baseball
Major Baseball
Minor Baseball
Senior Baseball

Major Softball

Division

Junior Softball

9/22/2018

Home

Pine Bush
Pine Bush
Pine Bush Gold

Pine Bush Gold

9/28/2018

Home

Pine Bush Gold

9/29/2018

Home

Pine Bush Purple
Pine Bush Purple
Pine Bush Purple
Pine Bush Purple
Pine Bush Gold
Pine Bush Gold

Pine Bush

10/6/2018

Home

Pine Bush

Visitor

Goshen Blue
Washingtonville
Cornwall Dragons

Town of Wallkill

Visitor

Warwick1

Visitor
Washingtonville
Wallkill Area Royal
Washingtonville
Wallkill Area Red
Middletown Blue
Montgomery Black

Montgomery

Visitor

Chester



LeagueName

Date

10/6/2018
10/6/2018
10/6/2018
10/6/2018

Date

10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018

Time

1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Time

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

Pine Bush

Field

Majorl
Senior

Majorl
Softball

Field

Majorl
Majorl
Softball
MajorA
Softball

Senior

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

2018 District 19 Fall Ball

Games Hosted By League

10/6/2018

Division
Major Baseball
Senior Baseball

Intermediate Baseball

Minor Softball

Home

Pine Bush Gold
Pine Bush Gold
Pine Bush

Pine Bush Purple

10/13/2018

Division

Major Baseball
Major Baseball
Major Softball
Minor Baseball
Minor Softball

Senior Baseball

Home

Pine Bush Gold
Pine Bush Purple
Pine Bush

Pine Bush Gold
Pine Bush Gold

Pine Bush Purple

Visitor

New Windsor Baseball
Town of Newburgh
Goshen Red

Warwick1

Visitor

Warwick4
Washingtonville
Wallkill Area
Middletown White
Wallkill Area

Pine Bush Gold





